
2023 Boston Bruins Box Set (36107)

Set Name Card Description Team City Team Name Auto Mem Serial #'d
Base Set 1 Derek Sanderson Boston Bruins
Base Set 2 Steve Heinze Boston Bruins
Base Set 3 Charlie McAvoy Boston Bruins
Base Set 4 Marc Savard Boston Bruins
Base Set 5 Tim Thomas Boston Bruins
Base Set 6 Ken Linseman Boston Bruins
Base Set 7 Chris Nilan Boston Bruins
Base Set 8 Shawn Thornton Boston Bruins
Base Set 9 Bill Ranford Boston Bruins
Base Set 10 Gregg Sheppard Boston Bruins
Base Set 11 Hampus Lindholm Boston Bruins
Base Set 12 Byron Dafoe Boston Bruins
Base Set 13 Al Secord Boston Bruins
Base Set 14 Ed Westfall Boston Bruins
Base Set 15 Norm Leveille Boston Bruins
Base Set 16 Cam Neely Boston Bruins
Base Set 17 Charlie Simmer Boston Bruins
Base Set 18 Rick Middleton Boston Bruins
Base Set 19 Jake DeBrusk Boston Bruins
Base Set 20 Jean Ratelle Boston Bruins
Base Set 21 Keith Crowder Boston Bruins
Base Set 22 Rogie Vachon Boston Bruins
Base Set 23 Ray Bourque Boston Bruins
Base Set 24 Dit Clapper Boston Bruins
Base Set 25 Phil Esposito Boston Bruins
Base Set 26 Connor Clifton Boston Bruins
Base Set 27 Terry O'Reilly Boston Bruins
Base Set 28 Bill Guerin Boston Bruins
Base Set 29 Joe Thornton Boston Bruins
Base Set 30 Rejean Lemelin Boston Bruins
Base Set 31 Dave Christian Boston Bruins
Base Set 32 Dallas Smith Boston Bruins
Base Set 33 Gerry Cheevers Boston Bruins
Base Set 34 Pavel Zacha Boston Bruins
Base Set 35 Adam Oates Boston Bruins
Base Set 36 Kyle McLaren Boston Bruins
Base Set 37 Wayne Cashman Boston Bruins
Base Set 38 Willie O'Ree Boston Bruins
Base Set 39 Dave Forbes Boston Bruins
Base Set 40 Charlie Coyle Boston Bruins
Base Set 41 Gord Kluzak Boston Bruins
Base Set 42 Torey Krug Boston Bruins
Base Set 43 Ed Johnston Boston Bruins
Base Set 44 Glen Murray Boston Bruins
Base Set 45 Brad Marchand Boston Bruins
Base Set 46 Milan Lucic Boston Bruins
Base Set 47 Andy Brickley Boston Bruins
Base Set 48 Jason Allison Boston Bruins
Base Set 49 Sergei Samsonov Boston Bruins
Base Set 50 Craig Janney Boston Bruins
Base Set 51 Joe Juneau Boston Bruins
Base Set 52 David Pastrnak Boston Bruins
Base Set 53 Jozef Stumpel Boston Bruins
Base Set 54 Steve Kasper Boston Bruins
Base Set 55 Brian Propp Boston Bruins
Base Set 56 Bob Beers Boston Bruins
Base Set 57 Brad Park Boston Bruins
Base Set 58 Hal Gill Boston Bruins
Base Set 59 John Wensink Boston Bruins
Base Set 60 Daniel Paille Boston Bruins
Base Set 61 Allen Pedersen Boston Bruins
Base Set 62 Bobby Orr Boston Bruins
Base Set 63 Jakub Lauko Boston Bruins
Base Set 64 Paul Coffey Boston Bruins
Base Set 65 Eddie Shore Boston Bruins
Base Set 66 Don Marcotte Boston Bruins
Base Set 67 Ken Hodge Boston Bruins
Base Set 68 Harry Sinden Boston Bruins
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Base Set 69 Bob Sweeney Boston Bruins
Base Set 70 Bobby Carpenter Boston Bruins
Base Set 71 Jacques Plante Boston Bruins
Base Set 72 Ted Donato Boston Bruins
Base Set 73 Andy Moog Boston Bruins
Base Set 74 Brian Leetch Boston Bruins
Base Set 75 Mike Knuble Boston Bruins
Base Set 76 Matt Grzelcyk Boston Bruins
Base Set 77 Zdeno Chara Boston Bruins
Base Set 78 Terry Sawchuk Boston Bruins
Base Set 79 Tom Fergus Boston Bruins
Base Set 80 Ken Hodge Jr. Boston Bruins
Base Set 81 P.J. Axelsson Boston Bruins
Base Set 82 Butch Goring Boston Bruins
Base Set 83 Jeremy Swayman Boston Bruins
Base Set 84 Reed Larson Boston Bruins
Base Set 85 Randy Burridge Boston Bruins
Base Set 86 Mark Recchi Boston Bruins
Base Set 87 Glen Wesley Boston Bruins
Base Set 88 Andrew Raycroft Boston Bruins
Base Set 89 Patrice Bergeron Boston Bruins
Base Set 90 Lionel Hitchman Boston Bruins
Base Set 91 Johnny Bucyk Boston Bruins
Base Set 92 Don Awrey Boston Bruins
Base Set 93 Marco Sturm Boston Bruins
Base Set 94 Don Sweeney Boston Bruins
Base Set 95 Johnny Boychuk Boston Bruins
Base Set 96 Linus Ullmark Boston Bruins
Base Set 97 Rick Nash Boston Bruins
Base Set 98 Mike Milbury Boston Bruins
Base Set 99 Brian Rolston Boston Bruins
Base Set 100 Dave Reid Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 1 Derek Sanderson Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 2 Steve Heinze Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 3 Charlie McAvoy Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 4 Marc Savard Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 5 Tim Thomas Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 6 Ken Linseman Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 7 Chris Nilan Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 8 Shawn Thornton Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 9 Bill Ranford Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 10 Gregg Sheppard Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 11 Hampus Lindholm Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 12 Byron Dafoe Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 13 Al Secord Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 14 Ed Westfall Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 15 Norm Leveille Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 16 Cam Neely Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 17 Charlie Simmer Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 18 Rick Middleton Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 19 Jake DeBrusk Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 20 Jean Ratelle Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 21 Keith Crowder Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 22 Rogie Vachon Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 23 Ray Bourque Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 24 Dit Clapper Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 25 Phil Esposito Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 26 Connor Clifton Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 27 Terry O'Reilly Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 28 Bill Guerin Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 29 Joe Thornton Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 30 Rejean Lemelin Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 31 Dave Christian Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 32 Dallas Smith Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 33 Gerry Cheevers Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 34 Pavel Zacha Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 35 Adam Oates Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 36 Kyle McLaren Boston Bruins
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Yellow Parallel 37 Wayne Cashman Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 38 Willie O'Ree Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 39 Dave Forbes Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 40 Charlie Coyle Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 41 Gord Kluzak Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 42 Torey Krug Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 43 Ed Johnston Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 44 Glen Murray Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 45 Brad Marchand Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 46 Milan Lucic Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 47 Andy Brickley Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 48 Jason Allison Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 49 Sergei Samsonov Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 50 Craig Janney Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 51 Joe Juneau Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 52 David Pastrnak Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 53 Jozef Stumpel Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 54 Steve Kasper Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 55 Brian Propp Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 56 Bob Beers Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 57 Brad Park Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 58 Hal Gill Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 59 John Wensink Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 60 Daniel Paille Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 61 Allen Pedersen Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 62 Bobby Orr Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 63 Jakub Lauko Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 64 Paul Coffey Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 65 Eddie Shore Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 66 Don Marcotte Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 67 Ken Hodge Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 68 Harry Sinden Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 69 Bob Sweeney Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 70 Bobby Carpenter Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 71 Jacques Plante Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 72 Ted Donato Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 73 Andy Moog Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 74 Brian Leetch Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 75 Mike Knuble Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 76 Matt Grzelcyk Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 77 Zdeno Chara Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 78 Terry Sawchuk Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 79 Tom Fergus Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 80 Ken Hodge Jr. Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 81 P.J. Axelsson Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 82 Butch Goring Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 83 Jeremy Swayman Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 84 Reed Larson Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 85 Randy Burridge Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 86 Mark Recchi Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 87 Glen Wesley Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 88 Andrew Raycroft Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 89 Patrice Bergeron Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 90 Lionel Hitchman Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 91 Johnny Bucyk Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 92 Don Awrey Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 93 Marco Sturm Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 94 Don Sweeney Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 95 Johnny Boychuk Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 96 Linus Ullmark Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 97 Rick Nash Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 98 Mike Milbury Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 99 Brian Rolston Boston Bruins
Yellow Parallel 100 Dave Reid Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 1 Derek Sanderson Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 2 Steve Heinze Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 3 Charlie McAvoy Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 4 Marc Savard Boston Bruins

3



2023 Boston Bruins Box Set (36107)

Set Name Card Description Team City Team Name Auto Mem Serial #'d
Gold Spectrum Parallel 5 Tim Thomas Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 6 Ken Linseman Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 7 Chris Nilan Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 8 Shawn Thornton Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 9 Bill Ranford Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 10 Gregg Sheppard Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 11 Hampus Lindholm Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 12 Byron Dafoe Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 13 Al Secord Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 14 Ed Westfall Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 15 Norm Leveille Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 16 Cam Neely Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 17 Charlie Simmer Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 18 Rick Middleton Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 19 Jake DeBrusk Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 20 Jean Ratelle Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 21 Keith Crowder Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 22 Rogie Vachon Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 23 Ray Bourque Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 24 Dit Clapper Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 25 Phil Esposito Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 26 Connor Clifton Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 27 Terry O'Reilly Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 28 Bill Guerin Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 29 Joe Thornton Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 30 Rejean Lemelin Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 31 Dave Christian Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 32 Dallas Smith Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 33 Gerry Cheevers Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 34 Pavel Zacha Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 35 Adam Oates Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 36 Kyle McLaren Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 37 Wayne Cashman Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 38 Willie O'Ree Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 39 Dave Forbes Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 40 Charlie Coyle Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 41 Gord Kluzak Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 42 Torey Krug Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 43 Ed Johnston Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 44 Glen Murray Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 45 Brad Marchand Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 46 Milan Lucic Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 47 Andy Brickley Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 48 Jason Allison Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 49 Sergei Samsonov Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 50 Craig Janney Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 51 Joe Juneau Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 52 David Pastrnak Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 53 Jozef Stumpel Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 54 Steve Kasper Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 55 Brian Propp Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 56 Bob Beers Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 57 Brad Park Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 58 Hal Gill Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 59 John Wensink Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 60 Daniel Paille Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 61 Allen Pedersen Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 62 Bobby Orr Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 63 Jakub Lauko Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 64 Paul Coffey Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 65 Eddie Shore Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 66 Don Marcotte Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 67 Ken Hodge Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 68 Harry Sinden Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 69 Bob Sweeney Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 70 Bobby Carpenter Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 71 Jacques Plante Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 72 Ted Donato Boston Bruins
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Gold Spectrum Parallel 73 Andy Moog Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 74 Brian Leetch Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 75 Mike Knuble Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 76 Matt Grzelcyk Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 77 Zdeno Chara Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 78 Terry Sawchuk Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 79 Tom Fergus Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 80 Ken Hodge Jr. Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 81 P.J. Axelsson Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 82 Butch Goring Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 83 Jeremy Swayman Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 84 Reed Larson Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 85 Randy Burridge Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 86 Mark Recchi Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 87 Glen Wesley Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 88 Andrew Raycroft Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 89 Patrice Bergeron Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 90 Lionel Hitchman Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 91 Johnny Bucyk Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 92 Don Awrey Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 93 Marco Sturm Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 94 Don Sweeney Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 95 Johnny Boychuk Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 96 Linus Ullmark Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 97 Rick Nash Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 98 Mike Milbury Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 99 Brian Rolston Boston Bruins
Gold Spectrum Parallel 100 Dave Reid Boston Bruins
Auto Parallel 1 Derek Sanderson Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 2 Steve Heinze Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 4 Marc Savard Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 5 Tim Thomas Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 9 Bill Ranford Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 12 Byron Dafoe Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 13 Al Secord Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 14 Ed Westfall Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 15 Norm Leveille Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 16 Cam Neely Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 17 Charlie Simmer Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 18 Rick Middleton Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 21 Keith Crowder Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 22 Rogie Vachon Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 23 Ray Bourque Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 27 Terry O'Reilly Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 28 Bill Guerin Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 29 Joe Thornton Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 30 Rejean Lemelin Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 31 Dave Christian Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 33 Gerry Cheevers Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 40 Charlie Coyle Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 41 Gord Kluzak Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 42 Torey Krug Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 43 Ed Johnston Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 45 Brad Marchand Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 46 Milan Lucic Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 49 Sergei Samsonov Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 50 Craig Janney Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 55 Brian Propp Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 57 Brad Park Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 59 John Wensink Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 62 Bobby Orr Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 64 Paul Coffey Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 66 Don Marcotte Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 67 Ken Hodge Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 70 Bobby Carpenter Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 72 Ted Donato Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 73 Andy Moog Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 76 Matt Grzelcyk Boston Bruins Auto
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Auto Parallel 80 Ken Hodge Jr. Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 84 Reed Larson Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 86 Mark Recchi Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 87 Glen Wesley Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 89 Patrice Bergeron Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 91 Johnny Bucyk Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 93 Marco Sturm Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 95 Johnny Boychuk Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 97 Rick Nash Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 98 Mike Milbury Boston Bruins Auto
Auto Parallel 99 Brian Rolston Boston Bruins Auto
Beantown Classics BC-1 Brad Park Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-2 Willie O'Ree Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-3 Ken Hodge Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-4 Brad Marchand Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-5 Derek Sanderson Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-6 Andy Moog Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-7 Rick Middleton Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-8 Joe Thornton Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-9 Bobby Orr Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-10 David Pastrnak Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-11 Phil Esposito Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-12 Adam Oates Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-13 Johnny Bucyk Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-14 Ed Johnston Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-15 Gerry Cheevers Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-16 Cam Neely Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-17 Wayne Cashman Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-18 Patrice Bergeron Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-19 Ray Bourque Boston Bruins
Beantown Classics BC-20 Terry O'Reilly Boston Bruins
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